
Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Morbiato Massimo (01/860) 4 9 4 7 2 0 3 1 3 8 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 7 2 1

Marzari Giulio (01/1082) 3 3 4 2 4 7 3 1 3 6 4 4 0 0 4 6 3 5 2 6

Cecconello Silvano (01/932) 4 8 4 7 4 4 2 2 1 2 4 8 4 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Gibin Giovanni (01/245) 0 0 2 2 2 5 2 5 3 8 2 1 4 5 0 0 3 3 0 0

Tomain Alberto (01/1081) 4 8 2 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2 3

Caporello Matteo (01/1503) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 2 5

Conte Giada (01/1465) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 2 3

Zambolin Nicolò (01/729) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Quartesan Sara (01/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morbiato Massimo 01/860 34 51 1,50

Marzari Giulio 01/1082 30 40 1,33

Cecconello Silvano 01/932 24 36 1,50

Gibin Giovanni 01/245 18 29 1,61

Tomain Alberto 01/1081 21 29 1,38

Caporello Matteo 01/1503 9 12 1,33

Conte Giada 01/1465 14 12 0,86

Zambolin Nicolò 01/729 5 9 1,80

Quartesan Sara 01/1634 5 3 0,60

Chevy Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 4 8 4 7 4 10 2 1 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 9

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys (01/1451) 1 0 4 3 4 8 4 6 2 6 4 4 4 8 2 6 4 4 4 6

Bianco Cristian Gennaro (01/1454) 1 2 2 3 4 7 4 2 4 3 4 7 2 3 2 6 4 2 2 1

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard (01/1542) 4 5 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 3

Borin Luciano (01/584) 3 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 2 0

Tonello Riccardo (01/1456) 3 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lottig John (01/1543) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 38 77 2,03

Ponzio Olhaf Alekys 01/1451 33 51 1,55

Bianco Cristian Gennaro 01/1454 29 36 1,24

Ponzio Rudy Reinhard 01/1542 32 35 1,09

Borin Luciano 01/584 21 11 0,52

Tonello Riccardo 01/1456 7 7 1,00

Lottig John 01/1543 0 0 0,00

Mai Dire G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Parpagiola Marco (01/1483) 2 1 2 5 4 6 2 1 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 2 3

Malimpensa Federico (01/1571) 2 0 2 3 4 6 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 4 3 2 1 2 2

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 1 3 2 4 1 2 0 3 3 2 0 2 4

Maniero Luca (01/1622) 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 0 4 1 2 0 1 3 2 4

Pittarello Fabio (01/1482) 2 1 2 0 2 2 2 1 4 2 4 0 2 0 2 2 3 1 2 3

Pittarello Diego (01/1484) 2 1 3 1 2 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 2 0 1 1 3 4 2 0

Molena Silvio (01/1481) 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Basso Matteo (01/1626) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Carraro Clai (01/1570) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parpagiola Marco 01/1483 27 41 1,52

Malimpensa Federico 01/1571 26 22 0,85

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 24 16 0,67

Maniero Luca 01/1622 17 13 0,76

Pittarello Fabio 01/1482 25 12 0,48

Pittarello Diego 01/1484 20 11 0,55

Molena Silvio 01/1481 9 6 0,67

Basso Matteo 01/1626 10 4 0,40

Carraro Clai 01/1570 2 0 0,00



Mon Amour

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Faggian Manuel (01/1366) 4 9 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 9

Carraro Andrea (01/1346) 3 0 4 6 4 4 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 7 2 5

Vegoscocco Manuel (01/1121) 3 8 1 3 3 1 4 10 3 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 8

Scocco Cristian (01/793) 1 0 4 10 1 2 0 0 1 3 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 8 0 0

Fattore  Nicola (01/871) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6

Zago Manuel (01/571) 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

Corrò Alberto (01/791) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Faggian Manuel 01/1366 40 87 2,17

Carraro Andrea 01/1346 37 58 1,57

Vegoscocco Manuel 01/1121 30 45 1,50

Scocco Cristian 01/793 21 34 1,62

Fattore  Nicola 01/871 15 25 1,67

Zago Manuel 01/571 12 10 0,83

Corrò Alberto 01/791 5 2 0,40

Pin Pun Pan

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Pan Yumin (01/1247) 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 7

Ferrazzo Michele (01/617) 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 6

Peruzzo Alessandro (01/456) 3 3 0 0 4 9 3 4 0 0 4 11 2 6 4 10 4 10 4 6

Zaramella Ugo (01/466) 4 3 4 4 2 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 2 5 2 1 2 2 4 2

Zangoni Gianmarco (01/474) 1 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 0 0 0

Donoli Enrico (01/452) 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 2 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pan Yumin 01/1247 40 100 2,50

Ferrazzo Michele 01/617 40 76 1,90

Peruzzo Alessandro 01/456 28 59 2,11

Zaramella Ugo 01/466 32 33 1,03

Zangoni Gianmarco 01/474 9 14 1,56

Donoli Enrico 01/452 11 14 1,27

Vedo Doppio D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Callegari Christian (01/372) 3 9 4 12 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 12 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 9

Deidda David (01/1420) 4 10 4 4 3 7 4 7 4 6 2 6 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 6

Coccato Federico (01/312) 4 11 4 8 4 8 3 5 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 8 4 8

Macabri Leonardo (01/126) 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 12 2 1 3 5 4 9 4 4

Zampieri Alessandro (01/382) 1 2 4 7 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 9 4 0 1 0 3 2 0 0

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Callegari Christian 01/372 35 92 2,63

Deidda David 01/1420 37 67 1,81

Coccato Federico 01/312 33 66 2,00

Macabri Leonardo 01/126 33 60 1,82

Zampieri Alessandro 01/382 19 22 1,16

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 3 8 2,67


